Listado de resultados

Competicion

GRUPO: U

Observacion:

JORNADA: 2

EQUIPO LOCAL
MARCHENA(Benjamin)

Balonmano

Alevin

EQUIPO VISITANTE

LOS PALACIOS(Alevin)

LEBRIJA(Alevin) CARMONA(Alevin)
CARMONA(Benjamin) EL VISO
GRUPO: U Balonmano Juvenil

Observacion:

JORNADA: 2

EQUIPO LOCAL
LEBRIJA(Juvenil)

CARMONA(Cadete)

ARAHAL (Juvenil)

GRUPO: U

Observacion:

JORNADA: 2

EQUIPO LOCAL
LEBRIJA(Juvenil)

descansa

Fecha informe: 07/03/2016

EQUIPO VISITANTE

Balonmano

MARCHENA(Juvenil)
LEBRIJA (Infantil)

UTRERA(Juvenil)

Juvenil

EQUIPO VISITANTE

LOS PALACIOS(Infantil)

ARAHAL (Juvenil)

JUEGOS DEPORTIVOS PROVINCIALES

Masculino

FECHA HORA

ESTAD

05/03/201
6
05/03/201
6
05/03/201
6

Femenino

FECHA HORA

Jugado
Jugado

Jugado

ESTAD

05/03/201
6
05/03/201
6
05/03/201
6

Masculino

FECHA HORA

Jugado
Jugado

Jugado

ESTAD

05/03/201
6
05/03/201
6

Aplazado

Aplazado

Temporad 15-16

RDO1 RDO2 RDO3 RDO4 RDOS5
0 10

10 0

1 9

RDO1 RDO2 RDO3 RDO4 RDOS5
17 1

9 17

8 8

RDO1 RDO2 RDO3 RDO4 RDOS5
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